
Avon Riding Centre, Kings Weston Road, Bristol, BS10 7RZ    0117 959 0266  reception@avonridingcentre.org.uk 
All proceeds go to Avon Riding Centre for the Disabled. Reg Charity no;281648 
 
 

Monday 23rd July Tuesday 24th July Wednesday 25th July Thursday 26th July Friday 27th July  Saturday 28th July 

5pm Beginner Flatwork 
Clinic £28 

3:30pm Volunteer hack £10 
(Current active volunteers) 

Eventing Day (Jess) 
10:00am-4:30pm Advanced 
£150 
Dressage/Show 
Jumping/Cross country 
Lectures & Lessons 
 

4:00pm Adults Beginner 
Course- FULL 

Own a pony day (non ridden) 
£50 8:30am-4:00pm 
Age 6+ 
Anyone welcome! 
Pony painting/plaiting/grooming 
and more! 

10:00am-11:00am Show 
jumping (in field) 
Intermediate riders £28 
 
  

6pm Stable Management 
Course 

5pm Beginner Course  
2 SPACES LEFT 

   11:00am-12:00pm Show 
jumping (field) Advanced 
riders £28 
  

7pm Advanced Flatwork 
Clinic £28 

    3:00pm Hack £28 

 

Monday 30th July Tuesday 31st July Wednesday 1st August  Thursday 2nd August Friday 3rd August  Saturday 4th August  

5pm Novice jumping Clinic  
£28 
 

5pm Beginner Course- 2 
SPACES LEFT 

Own a pony day (non ridden) 
8:30am-4:00pm £50 
Age 6+ 
Anyone welcome! 
Pony painting/plaiting/grooming 
and more! 

4:00pm Adults Beginner 
Course-FULL 

Pony Picnics 20 minute lead 
rein hack £20 
B.Y.O FOOD 
12:00pm 
12:30pm 
1:00pm 
1:30pm 
2:00pm 
2:30pm 

11:00am-12:00pm Hack £28 
 

6pm Stable Management 
course 

    11:00am-12:00pm Show 
jumping (field) Advanced 
riders £28 
  

7pm Intermediate jumping 
Clinic £28 

    3:00pm Intro to XC novice 
£28 
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Monday 6th August Tuesday 7th August Wednesday 8th August Thursday 9th August  Friday 10th August   Saturday 11th August  

Clifton College  Clifton College Clifton College 
 

4:00pm Adult Beginner 
Course- FULL 

 3:00pm Show Jumping (In 
field) 80cm £28 

  

6pm Stable Management 
course 

5pm Beginner Course- 2 
SPACES LEFT 

     

7pm Advanced Jumping 
Clinic £28 

     

 

  

Monday 13th August Tuesday 14th August Wednesday 15th August Thursday 16th August Friday 17th August  Saturday 18th August 

 5pm Beginner Pole work to 
jumping Clinic £28 

Private lessons (current 
riders) and Assessments 
9:00am 
9:45am 
10:30am 
11:15am 
12:00pm 
 

Pony Picnics 20 minute lead 
rein hack £20 
B.Y.O FOOD 
12:00pm 
12:30pm 
1:00pm 
1:30pm 
2:00pm 
2:30pm 

4:00pm Adults Beginner 
Course-FULL 

Own a pony day (non ridden) 
£50 8:30am-4:00pm 
Age 6+ 
Anyone welcome! 
Pony painting/plaiting/grooming 
and more! 

3:00pm Hack   £28 

6pm Stable Management 
course 

1:15pm 
2:00pm 
2:45pm 
3:30pm 
 

     

7pm Flatwork (Walk Trot 
Canter)Clinic £28 

5pm Beginner Course     
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Monday 20th August  Tuesday 21st August Wednesday 22nd August  Thursday 23rd August  Friday 24th August  Saturday 25th August  

5pm Children’s Hack £28 Pony Picnics  20 minutes 
lead rein hack. £20 
B.Y.O FOOD 
12:00pm 
12:30pm 
1:00pm 
1:30pm 
2:00pm 
2:30pm 

Eventing Day (Jess) 
Intermediate 10:00am-
4:30pm £150 
 

Pony Picnics 20 minutes 
lead rein hack. £20 
B.Y.O FOOD 
12:00pm 
12:30pm 
1:00pm 
1:30pm 
2:00pm 
2:30pm 

Own a pony day (non ridden) 
£50 8:30am-4:00pm 
Age 6+ 
Anyone welcome! 
Pony painting/plaiting/grooming 
and more! 

10:00am-11:00am Dressage 
Clinic (in field) 
(Walk/trot/canter) £28 
  

6pm Stable Management 
course 

5pm Beginner Course  4:00pm Adult Beginner 
Course 

 11:00am-12:00pm Show 
jumping (field) Advanced 
riders £28 
 

7pm Adults Hack £28     3:00pm Hack £28 

Monday 27th August  Tuesday 28th August  Wednesday 29th August Thursday 30th August Friday 31st August  Saturday 1st September 

Bank Holiday Pony Picnics 20 minute 
lead rein hack. £20 
 B.Y.O FOOD 
12:00pm 
12:30pm 
1:00pm 
1:30pm 
2:00pm 
2:30pm 

Eventing Day (Jess) Novice 
10:00am-4:30pm £150 
 

Pony Picnics 20 minute 
lead rein hack. £20 
B.Y.O FOOD 
12:00pm 
12:30pm 
1:00pm 
1:30pm 
2:00pm 
2:30pm 

 Own a pony day (non ridden) 
8:30pm-4:00pm £50 
Age 6+ 
Anyone welcome! 
Pony painting/plaiting/grooming 
and more! 

9:00am-12:00pm Own a pony 
morning (ridden)£45 
Current  riders 

Pony painting/grooming/riding! 

 5pm Beginner Course-2 
SPACES LEFT 

 4:00pm Adults Beginner 
Course- FULL 

 3:00pm Two phase clinic- SJ/XC 
Advanced riders £28 

 


